
Lenteloop Einderheide
Riethoven 26.6.2024

KOVZ

Jean BAISIPONT
TROL
Omloop : H:03
Afstand : 3480m

--/20 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Andre AERTS 0:32:11
2. Wim HOEKX 0:34:45
3. Kobe DEFERM 0:38:20

1. 132 00:02:41 211m 12'43"/km
2. 120 00:02:17 00:04:58 151m 15'07"/km
3. 117 00:02:42 00:07:40 195m 13'51"/km
4. 133 00:07:02 00:14:42 355m 19'49"/km
5. 104 00:05:25 00:20:07 276m 19'38"/km
6. 103 00:05:11 00:25:18 81m 64'00"/km
7. 124 00:09:43 00:35:01 200m 48'35"/km
8. 106 00:05:25 00:40:26 98m 55'16"/km
9. 134 00:16:58 00:57:24 320m 53'01"/km

10. 100 00:24:41 01:22:05
11. 999 00:01:56 01:24:01 126m 15'21"/km
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